HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY
HIGH PERFORMANCE
High Pressure equipment
05
06
11
12

- P : Panel Type
simply indicate catalog number and specify option or special requirement
Catalog Numbering System
Example
NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000 psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000 psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000 psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000 psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000 psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
48 | High Pressure Valves & Fittings
The HIFLUX pressure regulator is a pressure control device that maintains the pressure at the inlet and outlet of the
regulator at a constant level within the maximum usable pressure range, and applies a sealing type that suits the
characteristics of the gas or liquid. It can be divided into low-pressure GPR, high-pressure HPR, and back pressure
regulator BPR, so that you can use it according to the desired application and pressure specifications. BPR products are
the opposite concept of generally used regulators, and unlike generally used regulators that regulate the pressure at
the outlet, they are products that maintain the front pressure at a constant level at the desired pressure.
Product Name GPR (General Pressure Regulator) HPR (High Pressure Regulator) BPR (Back Pressure Regulator)
Product
Maximum
Operating Pressure
3,500 psi 15,000 psi 15,000 psi
Product Series
500 psi / 1,000 psi / 1,500 psi
2,000 psi / 2,500 psi / 3,000 psi
800 psi / 2,000 psi / 4,000 psi
6,000 psi / 10,000 psi / 15,000 psi
800 psi / 2,000 psi / 4,000 psi
6,000 psi / 10,000 psi / 15,000 psi
Operating
Temperature
-40℃ ~ 100℃ -55℃ ~ 100℃ -55℃ ~ 100℃
Low pressure regulator (GPR), high pressure regulator (HPR), and back pressure regulator (BPR) series
Regulator
Accuracy: 1% relief pressure range
Ambient operating and fluid media temperature: -55℃ to 100℃
NACE compatibility options
6 relief pressure ranges
Anti-bubble shutoff at all re-mounting pressures
Unbalanced stem provides positive shutoff
Main valve cartridge for easy maintenance
Convertible to 6 outlet pressure ranges
Safety and reliability of spring-loaded piston sensor
Various porting options
Features
High Pressure Valves & Fittings | 49
Catalog No GAS
Pressure
Rating
Port type Orifice
Size
Dimensions
Inlet Outlet A A1 B C D F G H I J K L
BPR800 Normal 800
1/4" NPT 1/4" NPT 2.5 60 60 64 64 24 82 60 168.7 58 13.5 70 86
BPR800 CO2 800
BPR2000 Normal 2,000
BPR2000 CO2 2,000
BPR4000 Normal 4,000
BPR4000 CO2 4,000
BPR6000 Normal 6,000
BPR6000 CO2 6,000
BPR10000 Normal 10,000
BPR10000 CO2 10,000
BPR15000 Normal 15,000
BPR15000 CO2 15,000
Catalog No GAS
Pressure
Rating
Port type Orifice
Size
Dimensions
Inlet Outlet A A1 B B1 C D F G H I J K L
HPR800 Normal 800
1/4" NPT 1/4" NPT 2.1 60 64 40 50 11 23 35 60 190 58 13.5 70 86
HPR800 CO2 800
HPR2000 Normal 2,000
HPR2000 CO2 2,000
HPR4000 Normal 4,000
HPR4000 CO2 4,000
HPR6000 Normal 6,000
HPR6000 CO2 6,000
HPR10000 Normal 10,000
HPR10000 CO2 10,000
HPR15000 Normal 15,000
HPR15000 CO2 15,000
BPR
HPR
All dimensions are for reference only and may differ from actual size.